
14. European Cup

Overall results

17. Internationales Speedskate Kriterium

Juniors Men 10.000 m5.000 m1.000 m500+X m

rank, points, timerank, points, timerank, points, time# Name Club       SNat rank, points, time

Elimination

Race 4

Points

Race 3

Sprint tournament

Race 2

Sprint tournament

Race 1Rank

overall

42,8113 1 1:23,170 15:14,063113/7:11,8831 6ItalyPolisportiva BelluscoGhiotto, Manuel 226 1

42,5892 3 1:23,626 15:14,58227/7:12,4312 9Denmarkteam arena geisingenJeppesen, Magnus Normann 313 2

42,892(2F)5 2 1:23,764 15:14,67932/7:22,4915 15ItalyPolisportiva BelluscoMullai, Ardit 227 3

42,5151 4 1:24,029 -124/7:14,4723 20ItalyLGOMenegaldo, Davide 215 4

43,106(2F)7 12 1:24,667(2F) -57:22,8747 31New Zealandteam arena geisingenMorpeth, Chase Logan 314 5

43,666(4F)17 7 1:25,709 -47:23,0178 36GermanyAufbau Team - RSV Blau-Weiß GeraRudolph, Luca 122 6

43,396(4F)10 6 1:25,400 -67:26,65414 36ItalyNuova rinascita RavennaZazzarini, Filippo 219 7

44,537(4F)16 9 1:23,764(2F) -74/7:20,5434 36AustriaHypo Lattella World TeamFarthofer, Alexander 171 8

43,390(4F)9 10 1:23,979(2F) -87:23,1229 36GermanyTSG Aufbau Union DessauMilling, Finn 353 9

44,035(4F)15 8 1:25,779 -107:22,5706 39GermanyTeam Pecbi MarianiBaden, David 329 10

43,867(2F)8 11 1:24,401(2F) -137:24,34610 42GermanySpeedskating Leipzig e.V.Seyfarth, Jannes 284 11

42,8874 5 1:24,763 -217:29,39415 45China---Xu, Xiang 339 12

43,674(2F)6 17 1:25,946(Q) -187:30,01416 57Czech RepublicIN-LINE VESELÍNovacek, Ondrej 188 13

45,335(Q)23 15 1:26,270(2F) -97:24,96813 60Czech RepublicRTS PrahaSedlacek, Martin 253 14

43,910(4F)12 13 1:25,762(2F) -15-21 61GermanySSC HeilbronnKlotz, Marvin 286 15

43,555(4F)13 20 1:26,231(Q) -147:32,22617 64ItalyASD PADERNESEMascazzini, Tommaso 114 16

46,565(Q)26 14 1:25,802(2F) -167:24,52111 67AustriaOEISC-WPerwein, Bruno 224 17

45,407(Q)24 22 1:27,456(Q) -117:24,59112 69Switzerlandteam arena geisingenGross, Nevio 312 18

43,559(4F)14 19 1:26,152(Q) -197:37,18318 70Czech RepublicKSBM PrahaMalecek, Patrik 205 19

44,210(4F)18 16 1:26,806(2F) -27-19 80SwitzerlandRollingrock RollerbladeHermann, Sven 234 20

45,127(Q)21 21 1:27,395(Q) -22-20 84GermanyTSG Aufbau Union DessauKampfenkel, Malik Ole 352 21

45,204(4F)20 18 1:26,021(Q) -23-23 84Czech RepublicKSBM PrahaŠnajdr, Petr 206 22

44,294(4F)19 24 1:28,748(Q) -20-22 85Czech RepublicSokol Bechovice IIBerka, Daniel 281 23

43,533(4F)11 23 1:27,684(Q) DNS28DNS28 90GermanyAufbau Team - RSV Blau-Weiß GeraRudolph, Jon.Rudolph 121 24

45,134(Q)22 28 1:44,052(Q) -17-24 91HungarySzombathelyi SportiskolaSzélinger, Benjamin 300 25

47,853(Q)28 26 1:30,214(Q) -24-25 103GermanySV Flaeming-Skate e.V.Kubik, Tim 296 26

46,056(Q)25 27 1:32,052(Q) -25-27 104Czech RepublicSokol Bechovice IIRemeš, Matěj 282 27

47,056(Q)27 25 1:29,103(Q) -26-26 104SwitzerlandInline Club MittellandBlum, Nico 175 28

Remarks: (W1/2=Warning 1/2, FS1=First false start, DSQ-SF/TF=Disqualification sport-/technical fault, RR=Reduced in rank, DNF=Did not finish, DNS=Did not start)

Race 1 - number. 114 Mascazzini, Tommaso : (4F),   (Q)

Race 1 - number. 121 Rudolph, Jon.Rudolph : (4F),   (Q)

Race 1 - number. 122 Rudolph, Luca : (4F),   (Q)

Race 1 - number. 171 Farthofer, Alexander : (4F),   (Q)

Race 1 - number. 175 Blum, Nico : (Q)
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Race 1 - number. 188 Novacek, Ondrej : (2F),   (4F),   (Q)

Race 1 - number. 205 Malecek, Patrik : (4F),   (Q)

Race 1 - number. 206 Šnajdr, Petr : (4F),   (Q)

Race 1 - number. 215 Menegaldo, Davide : (F),   (2F),   (4F),   (Q)

Race 1 - number. 219 Zazzarini, Filippo : (4F),   (Q)

Race 1 - number. 224 Perwein, Bruno : (Q)FS1

Race 1 - number. 226 Ghiotto, Manuel : (F),   (2F),   (4F),   (Q)

Race 1 - number. 227 Mullai, Ardit : (2F),   (4F),   (Q)

Race 1 - number. 234 Hermann, Sven : (4F),   (Q)

Race 1 - number. 253 Sedlacek, Martin : (Q)

Race 1 - number. 281 Berka, Daniel : (4F),   (Q)

Race 1 - number. 282 Remeš, Matěj : (Q)

Race 1 - number. 284 Seyfarth, Jannes : (2F),   (4F),   (Q)

Race 1 - number. 286 Klotz, Marvin : (4F),   (Q)

Race 1 - number. 296 Kubik, Tim : (Q)

Race 1 - number. 300 Szélinger, Benjamin : (Q)

Race 1 - number. 312 Gross, Nevio : (Q)

Race 1 - number. 313 Jeppesen, Magnus Normann : (F),   (2F),   (4F),   (Q)

Race 1 - number. 314 Morpeth, Chase Logan : (2F),   (4F),   (Q)

Race 1 - number. 329 Baden, David : (4F),   (Q)

Race 1 - number. 339 Xu, Xiang : (F),   (2F),   (4F),   (Q)

Race 1 - number. 352 Kampfenkel, Malik Ole : (Q)

Race 1 - number. 353 Milling, Finn : (4F),   (Q)

Race 3 - number. 175 Blum, Nico : DNF

Race 3 - number. 206 Šnajdr, Petr : DNF

Race 3 - number. 215 Menegaldo, Davide : W1

Race 3 - number. 219 Zazzarini, Filippo : W1

Race 3 - number. 234 Hermann, Sven : DNF

Race 3 - number. 281 Berka, Daniel : DNF

Race 3 - number. 282 Remeš, Matěj : DNF

Race 3 - number. 286 Klotz, Marvin : DNF

Race 3 - number. 296 Kubik, Tim : DNF

Race 3 - number. 300 Szélinger, Benjamin : DNF

Race 3 - number. 313 Jeppesen, Magnus Normann : W1

Race 3 - number. 352 Kampfenkel, Malik Ole : DNF

Race 4 - number. 215 Menegaldo, Davide : W1

Race 4 - number. 313 Jeppesen, Magnus Normann : W2

Race 4 - number. 314 Morpeth, Chase Logan : W2
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